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
VOLUNTEER FIRE HOUSE, COMMUNITY CENTER FOR
SHAREHOLDERS TO RENT AND EXPRESS BUS IN
COMMUNITY & THE CORPORATION ON SITE. MAKE THIS
UNIT YOUR COZY HOME. $249,999 SHARES INCLUDED.

EDGEWATER PARK, CO-0OP
THIS IS A KNOCK DOWN UNIT AND GREAT OPPORTUNITY
FOR CARPENTERS OR CONTRACTORS TO DESIGN A
CO-OP TO FIT YOUR NEEDS. WE ARE WELCOMING ALL
CASH OFFERS. ENJOY THE MANY AMENITIES THIS
COMMUNITY OFFERS: BEACH, PLAYGROUND, TRACK,
BASKETBALL COURT, VOLUNTEER FIRE HOUSE,
COMMUNITY ROOM MEETING AND EVENTS FORE
SHAREHOLDERS, DELI, CORPORATION ON PREMISES
AND EXPRESS PICK UP AND DROPS OFF IN THE
COMMUNITY. NO FLOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED
$100,000 WITH SHARES INCLUDED.

EDGEWATER PARK, CO-0OP
THIS CORNER CO-OP UNIT IS A KNOCK DOWN... GREAT
OPPORTUNITY FOR CARPENTERS OR CONTRACTORS
SELLING “AS IS.” WELCOMING ALL CASH OFFERS. YOU
CAN CREATE YOUR DREAM HOME. GARAGE WILL BE
PERMITTED. ENJOY THE MANY AMENITIES THIS
COMMUNITY OFFERS: SECURITY, DELI, CORPORATION ON
SITE, PLAYGROUND, TRACK, BASKETBALL COURT, BEACH,
EXPRESS PICK UP AND DROPS OFF IN THE COMMUNITY.
WALK RIGHT DOWN THE BLOCK TO THE WATER AND
CLOSE TO PARKING LOT. NO FLOOD INSURANCE
REQUIRED $120,000 W/ SHARES INCLUDED.

EDGEWATER PARK, CO-0OP
THIS YOUNG CUSTOM BUILT HOME IS A MUST SEE! FRONT
YARD, ENTRANCE FOYER, ANTIQUE WHITE KITCHEN WITH
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES AND GRANITE COUNTERS
WITH LARGE COUNTER AREA FOR EXTRA SEATING, DA AND
BACK DOOR YARD, LR AND BATHROOM. 2ND LEVEL: MBR
WITH DECORATIVE WINDOW & SKYLIGHT PLUS ATTIC, 2
ADD’L BR’S, CAC FRENCH DRAINS, LINEN CLOSET & HUGE
BASEMENT - FAMILY ROOM, LAUNDRY ROOM AND DOOR TO
YARD. GREAT SIZE YARD FOR ENTERTAINING AND PLENTY OF
STORAGE SPACE. $449,000 WITH SHARES INCLUDED.

EDGEWATER PARK, CO-0P
THIS UNIT IS A MUST SEE -OPEN & AIRY FLOOR-PLAN,
TOTALLY RENOVATED. LAYOUT FEATURES: EIK WITH
GRANITE COUNTERS AND LOVELY BACK SPLASH, DR, LR,
BATHROOM PLUS HARDWOOD FLOORS/ CLOSETS FOR
STORAGE/ PANTRY/ WASHER AND DRYER. 2ND LEVEL: 3
BEDROOMS WITH DECORATIVE WINDOW AND PARTIAL
WATER-VIEW FROM MBR, BATHROOM, ATTIC AND
ADDITIONAL STORAGE PLUS WALK IN CLOSET, SKYLIGHT
AND YARD FOR ENTERTAINING. HOME READY TO MOVE
RIGHT IN. REDUCED $475,000 WITH SHARES INCLUDED.

BASEM

EDGEWATER PARK CO-0OP
THIS TLC CO-OP UNIT HAS MANY LAYOUTS AND FLOOR PLANS TO OFFER. WHY PAY RENT WHEN YOU CAN
PURCHASE A HOME. LAYOUT FEATURES: RANCH STYLE, ENTRANCE, EIK (PLUS ADDITIONAL AREA WITH STOOLS FOR
EATINGi:) DINING AREA, LIVING ROOM, 2 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS
NT, ATTIC CRAWL SPACE & YARD FOR ENTERTAINING. ENJOY THE MANY AMENITIES THIS COMMUNITY HAS
TO OFFER: $125,000 WITH SHARES INCLUDED.

ND BATHROOM. “SELLING AS IS,” PLUS
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CENTURY 21.

718.518.9101

C21Kafcos.com

Kafcos Realty

Each office is independently owned and operated.

ALITY SERVICE
»\2 0 0\1 gT D

SERVING THE BRONX & WESTCHESTER FOR 30+ YEARS!!

THROGS NECK: 1003 SWINTON AVE
THE PRICE IS RIGHT! DETACHED
RANCH SET ON 37X100. 2 BDR
PLUS FINISHED WALKUP ATTIC
PLUS IN LAW SUITE,
CONVENIENTLY LOCATED, $485K
*ASK FOR MICHAEL UVA

PELHAM BAY:
2847 EAST 194TH ST
MODERN 1 FAMILY SET ON OVER
SIZED LOT, CENTRAL A/C, WALK
UP ATTIC, GARAGE
*ASK FOR ERNESTO DESIENO

SILVER BEACH:
15 OAK AVE
METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED
2 BEDROOM / 2 BATH UNIT PLUS
FINISHED BASEMENT, PRIVATE
BEACH, AMAZING AMENITIES.

$419K
*ASK FOR MICHAEL MUSANO

Equal Housing Lender

NMLSR 1D 399801
EQUAL HOUSING LENDER

COUNTRY CLUB: 3377 AGAR PL
EVERYTHING NEW! 3 BR SPLIT
LEVEL HOME IN COUNTRY CLUB
PROPER PLUS IN LAW SUITE,
GARAGE, STUNNING VIEWS OF
THROGS NECK BRIDGE
*ASK FOR DEBORAH PALLADINO

THROGS NECK:
6 EDGEWATER PARK CO-OP
A RARE FIND - 3 BR WATERFRONT
UNIT OVERLOOKING THE LI SOUND,
RENOVATED TO PERFECTION IN 2018
369

K
*ASK FOR MICHAEL MUSANO

COUNTRY CLUB:
3282 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION!
BRICK HIGH RANCH STYLE SET
ON 31X136, 3 BRS PLUS HUGE
IN- LAW WALKIN, GARAGE
$725K *ASK FOR MICHAEL UVA

PELHAM BAY:
3321 BRUCKNER BLVD UNIT 2A
WHY RENT? 1 BR / 1 BATH CO-OP,
HARDWOOD FLOORS AND
UPDATED BATH, LAUNDRY ROOM,
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